2024 BILIMORE FALL ENDURGNCE RIDE
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09/21/2024 Biltmore Fall Endurance Ride to Benefit Hope for Horses IDR/25/50
Biltmore Equestrian Center, 1 Biltmore Estate Dr. Asheville, NC 28803

Elizabeth McLean - Ride Manager, Cheryl Newman - Ride Secretary

Rachel Kelly - Biltmore Equestrian Center Event Coordinator

Stephanie Laplante, Annie Markley and Stagg Newman - Trails

CONTROL JUDGES 2024 Ann Stuart, Head Control Judge,
President Vet Committee Vicky Bochynek, Nick Kohut, Tara Conway
Kady Neu, Treatment Vet
Photographer: Jessica Jones Unbridled Imagery

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS
Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA members!

25 Limited Distance Miles, 55 starting, 44 finishing. Pulls: 5 L, 1 RO, 1 Surface Factors, 4 Over Time

1 02:57 Lee Alison Choset ~ Mad Scientist 14 04:18 Marbeth Kollath Camas Mist Alexander
2 03:14 Mark Reader JimDandy ToTheRehessq 15 04:26 Becky Bunnell BR Jubaleigh

3 03:22 Rebecca Testerman  Snoop Dog 15 04:26 Josie Bunnell Ajib Al Mar

4 03:28 Cierra Tabony Pass the Max 17 04:27 Kim Little Picaro de Presto

5 03:37 Roger Krueger Dakhota Charm 17 04:27 Krystine HH Nabil Ibn Bukkura

6 03:45 Jerry R. Brown Jerrybee Thoroughman

7 03:50 Libby Stein Abu Bin Sabah BC 17 04:27 Ann Knox Docs Peppy Highbrow
8  04:09 Hannah Turner Sandy , IRER

9 04:10 Jennifer Norman Vali Girl 20 04:34 Mackenzie Coffey =~ Maeedah Gasaara

10 04:15 Taryn Daley A Traditional Mover AU e el Caiiery  (FAAEEEh

11 04:16 Joseph Schoech Kamaal's Good Friday 25 U583 G Ny _ Sl .

12 04:17 Mary Austin Otwell  The Danser SMP 28 (A N SN (PP IR

13 0417 Andrea Boothe Kalahari 24 04:40 Ansley Conway PSC Madison

25 04:41 April Borovskaya HS Bogatyr
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04:42 Barb DiPalma
04:43 Deborah Anderson
04:45 Jeffrey Baig

04:46 Mary A. Smith
04:46 Alaina Slivinski
04:47 Melissa Stanz
04:49 Martha Anne Rich
04:59 Keira Parella
05:01 Matt Parella

Halima Inasa

Lucy

Calypsos Magic Moon
Cassino Gold

Zena\'s Signature
SVA Kalahari Sun
Vlasic

Posey

Buck

35 05:02 Nina Barnett
36 05:03 Jennifer Odle
37 05:04 Katy Meyvn

38 05:05 Abbey Kay Moore

39 05:06 Alison Bailey

40 05:07 Lisa Vaughn

41 05:09 Savannah Heath
42 05:10 Julie Hart

43 05:11 Shannon Thomason WPA Mustafa

Rushcreek Edward

Indy

Timber

J Jack

VA Aleuzion
Breezy

TA Dynasty

Promenade of Asgard

50 Endurance Miles, 55 starting, 45 finishing. Pulls: 6 Lameness, 4 Rider Option

H 05:33 Rhonda Hellums

F 0556 He!dl Perreault
Rajala

L 05:56 Evelyn Baig

Crystal
Lindaberry

M 06:32 Mark Landers
L 06:54 Rachel Land

F 06:54 Theresa Carroll
F 06:54 Alicia Mansuetti
L 06:54 Scott Carroll

M 07:36 Tracy Benedict

F 06:32

11'Y 07:36 Reine Pagliaro

12J 07:36

13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22 H 07:59 John D. Hancock

23
24

Mattie Jean
Compton

Tina Phillips
Murphy

L 07:37 Verena Stock

L 07:38 Jennifer Dumas

Christel Bayol-
Wyatt

L 07:48 Eone Willemse

F 07:36

F 07:42

L 07:48 Susan Wilson

F 07:48 Sudi Lenhart

F 07:48 Angela McGhee
M 07:59 Mike Bostic

M 08:18 Lars Jensen
F 08:18 Natalie Muzzio

Coco 150/150
Amadahess BC  150/117.5
GJR Obsidian 150/117.5
Baskadelle SMP  125/100
Silk Imprimatur Z  150/90
Kimya 125/80
Fine Time CSF 105/65
Foxfire Tradition ~ 105/65
Calypsos Penny  110/65
Evanessence 125/55
DCL Mooi Falco ~ 150/50

Throughleap 50/

Son Rais 90/50
SH Encantada 100/50
FA Cruz 90/50
Khepera El Ausir  80/50
Wieago6 80/50
Journeys

Walkabout e
Hombro 70/50
Aul Sandys 65/50
Havana

SVA Verafy 110/50
Kings Hasna 195/50
Magnolia

Poseidon 100/50
Ayeeesha 60/50

24 M 08:18
26 L 08:18

27 F 08:28 Elizabeth Farina

27 L 08:28

29 M 08:28

30 F 08:46
30 L 08:46
32 L 09:12

Maria Muzzio
Sarah Schick

Jesseanne
Norton

Joe Stump

Renee Bonsell
Tricia Watson

Jill Gregorieff

Landroval
Legalas
GAIT Estrella

Jazzy's Spotted
Cab

FYF March
Madness

Sheebah Aly
Essence

Grimm's Fairy Tail
Domino's
Sunshine

32 L 09:12 Linda Molesworth Scinntilla

34 L 09:22
34 H 09:22
36 F 09:35

37 L 09:35 Raynee Richard

38 L 09:48

39 M 09:58 Michael Bishop

39 H 09:58
41 H 10:01

42 H 10:01 Timothy Worden

43 F 10:02

44 M 10:11

45H 10:12

Margaret Clare
Summers

Claude Brewer

Kim Minarich

Rebecca Wall

Mary Farris

Lara Worden

Elyse Burke

Rebecca
Merchant
Margie A.
Johnson

Calypsos Black
Velvet

LR Georgie Girl

Maybe She\'s Born
With It

Reo

SVA Ramses Rare
Jewel

Casanova GT
Ghazzali EWA
Yoshi Thinks Im
Fine

DCM Charlie Red

Devil's Garden
Ouray

Rocco

Jake

90/50
65/50
55/50

60/50

80/50

50/50
55/50
50/50
50/50
50/50
110/50
50/50
50/50
50/50

70/50
100/50

90/50
80/50
50/50

65/50

70/50
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