

09/21/2024 Biltmore Fall Endurance Ride to Benefit Hope for Horses IDR/25/50
Biltmore Equestrian Center, 1 Biltmore Estate Dr. Asheville, NC 28803
Elizabeth McLean - Ride Manager, Cheryl Newman - Ride Secretary
Rachel Kelly - Biltmore Equestrian Center Event Coordinator
Stephanie Laplante, Annie Markley and Stagg Newman - Trails
CONTROL JUDGES 2024 Ann Stuart, Head Control Judge,
President Vet Committee Vicky Bochynek, Nick Kohut, Tara Conway
Kady Neu, Treatment Vet

Photographer: Jessica Jones Unbridled Imagery

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA members!

25 Limited Distance Miles, 55 starting, 44 finishing. Pulls: 5 L, 1 RO, 1 Surface Factors, 4 Over Time

1	02:57 Lee Alison Choset	Mad Scientist	14	04:18 Marbeth Kollath	Camas Mist Alexander
2	03:14 Mark Reader	JimDandy ToTheRehessq	15	04:26 Becky Bunnell	BR Jubaleigh
3	03:22 Rebecca Testerman	Snoop Dog	15	04:26 Josie Bunnell	Ajib Al Mar
4	03:28 Cierra Tabony	Pass the Max	17	04:27 Kim Little	Picaro de Presto
5 6	03:37 Roger Krueger 03:45 Jerry R. Brown	Dakhota Charm Jerrybee	17	04:27 Krystine Thoroughman	HH Nabil Ibn Bukkura
7	03:50 Libby Stein	Abu Bin Sabah BC	17	04:27 Ann Knox	Docs Peppy Highbrow (Rudy)
8 9	04:09 Hannah Turner	Sandy	20	04:34 Mackenzie Coffey	Maeedah Gasaara
•	04:10 Jennifer Norman	Vali Girl A Traditional Mover	20	04:34 Alexandra Coffey	FA Zameerah
	04:15 Taryn Daley		22	04:35 Carrie Wilsey	Ella
	04:16 Joseph Schoech	Kamaal's Good Friday	23	04:37 Megan Savory-Davis	FYF Shabaani
	04:17 Mary Austin Otwell	The Danser SMP	24	04:40 Ansley Conway	PSC Madison
13	04:17 Andrea Boothe	Kalahari	25	04:41 April Borovskaya	HS Bogatyr

26	04:42 Barb DiPalma	Halima Inasa	35	05:02 Nina Barnett	Rushcreek Edward
27	04:43 Deborah Anderson	Lucy	36	05:03 Jennifer Odle	Indy
28	04:45 Jeffrey Baig	Calypsos Magic Moon	37	05:04 Katy Meyvn	Timber
29	04:46 Mary A. Smith	Cassino Gold	38	05:05 Abbey Kay Moore	J Jack
29	04:46 Alaina Slivinski	Zena\'s Signature	39	05:06 Alison Bailey	VA Aleuzion
31	04:47 Melissa Stanz	SVA Kalahari Sun	40	05:07 Lisa Vaughn	Breezy
32	04:49 Martha Anne Rich	Vlasic	41	05:09 Savannah Heath	TA Dynasty
33	04:59 Keira Parella	Posey	42	05:10 Julie Hart	Promenade of Asgard
34	05:01 Matt Parella	Buck	43	05:11 Shannon Thomason	WPA Mustafa

50 Endurance Miles, 55 starting, 45 finishing. Pulls: 6 Lameness, 4 Rider Option

1 H 05:33 Rhonda Hellums	Coco	150/150	24 M 08:18	Maria Muzzio	Landroval	90/50
2 F 05:56 Heidi Perreault	Amadahess BC	150/117.5	26 L 08:18	Sarah Schick	Legalas	65/50
Rajala	Amadaness DC	130/117.3	27 F 08:28	Elizabeth Farina	GAIT Estrella	55/50
2 L 05:56 Evelyn Baig 4 F 06:32 Crystal	GJR Obsidian	150/117.5	27 L 08:28	Jesseanne Norton	Jazzy's Spotted Cab	60/50
Lindaberry	Baskadelle SMP	125/100	29 M 08:28	Joe Stump	FYF March	80/50
5 M 06:32 Mark Landers	Silk Imprimatur Z	150/90		,	Madness	
6 L 06:54 Rachel Land 7 F 06:54 Theresa Carroll	Kimya Fine Time CSF	125/80 105/65	30 F 08:46	Renee Bonsell	Sheebah Aly Essence	50/50
7 F 06:54 Alicia Mansuetti	Foxfire Tradition	105/65	30 L 08:46	Tricia Watson	Grimm's Fairy Tail	55/50
					Domino's	
7 L 06:54 Scott Carroll 10 M 07:36 Tracy Benedict	Calypsos Penny Evanessence	110/65 125/55	32 L 09:12	Jill Gregorieff	Sunshine	50/50
11 Y 07:36 Reine Pagliaro	DCL Mooi Falco	150/50	32 L 09:12	Linda Molesworth	Scinntilla	50/50
12 J 07:36 Mattie Jean Compton	Throughleap	50/	34 L 09:22	Margaret Clare Summers	Calypsos Black Velvet	50/50
			34 H 09:22	Claude Brewer	LR Georgie Girl	110/50
13 F 07:36 Tina Phillips Murphy	Son Rais	90/50	36 F 09:35	Kim Minarich	Maybe She\'s Born With It	50/50
14 L 07:37 Verena Stock	SH Encantada	100/50	37 09:35	Raynee Richard	Reo	50/50
15 L 07:38 Jennifer Dumas	FA Cruz	90/50		•	SVA Ramses Rare	
16 F 07:42 Christel Bayol- Wyatt	Khepera El Ausir	80/50		Rebecca Wall	Jewel	50/50
17 L 07:48 Eone Willemse	Wieago6	80/50		Michael Bishop	Casanova GT	70/50
	Journeys		39 H 09:58	Mary Farris	Ghazzali EWA	100/50
18 L 07:48 Susan Wilson	Walkabout	70/50	41 H 10:01	Lara Worden	Yoshi Thinks Im Fine	90/50
19 F 07:48 Sudi Lenhart	Hombro	70/50	12 ∐ 10·01	Timothy Mordon	DCM Charlie Red	80/50
20 F 07:48 Angela McGhee	Aul Sandys Havana	65/50		Timothy Worden Elyse Burke	Devil's Garden	50/50
21 M 07:59 Mike Bostic	SVA Verafy	110/50		·	Ouray	50,50
22 H 07:59 John D. Hancock	Kings Hasna Magnolia	125/50	44 M 10:11	Rebecca Merchant	Rocco	65/50
23 M 08:18 Lars Jensen 24 F 08:18 Natalie Muzzio	Poseidon Ayeeesha	100/50 60/50	45 H 10:12	Margie A. Johnson	Jake	70/50
ZT 1 00.10 Natalic Muzzio	rycccana	00/00				